252.522.3031
fieldcontrols.com
Field Controls
3rd Party Lab
Tested and Verified
ZERO OZONE
The Commercial UV Air Cleaning System is designed to maintain clean AC coils and reduce

Germicidal Irradiation
Commercial
MODEL NUMBER KEY
CUV- 1128XX
Commercial
Ultraviolet
[N] Non-Coated
[C] FEP Coated
[S] Single Lamp
[D] Dual Lamp
Lamp
Length
System Configuration
Field Controls part numbers begin with the manufacturer designation “CUV” (Commercial UV),
followed by the ballast size. The next identifier indicates the lamp length in inches, then the
number of lamps. The part number concludes with the lamp type (coated or non-coated).
COMMERCIAL UV COATED LAMP MODELS
Part Number Model Description
602652311 CUV-1123SC 23' (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652312 CUV-1123DC 23" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652811 CUV-1128SC 28" (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652812 CUV-1128DC 28" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653411 CUV-1134SC 34" (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653412 CUV-1134DC 34" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653811 CUV-1538SC 38" (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653812 CUV-1538DC 38" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602654611 CUV-1546SC 46" (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602654612 CUV-1546DC 46" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602655811 CUV-1558SC 58" (1) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602655812 CUV-1558DC 58" (2) Lamp Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
COMMERCIAL UV NON-COATED LAMP MODELS
Part Number Model Description
602651702 CUV-1118DN 17.5" (2) Lamp Non-Coates Commercial UVC High Output 120-227 VAC
602652301 CUV-1123SN 23" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652302 CUV-1123DN 23" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652801 CUV-1128SN 28" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602652802 CUV-1128DN 28" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653401 CUV-1134SN 34" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653402 CUV-1134DN 34" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653801 CUV-1538SN 38" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602653802 CUV-1534DN 38" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602654601 CUV-1546SN 46" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602654602 CUV-1546DN 46" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602655801 CUV-1558SN 58" (1) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
602655802 CUV-1558DN 58" (2) Lamp Non-Coated Commercial UVC High Output 120-277 VAC
Ballast
(11) For Lamps 34” & Shorter
(15) For Lamps over 34”
System Configuration